	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR (Linear Technology)
		    Part Number:
            LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Linear Technology
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.75A 8SOIC
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.20844 (This price is for reference only)
		 LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6381LT33D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.30V 6-UDFN
MAX6315US50D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC RESET CIRCUIT 5.00V SOT143-4
ADM13305-33ARZ-RL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC SUPERVISORY CIRCUIT DL 8SOIC
MAX6727KAZWD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
MAX6721AUTZWD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6124C332MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123C529MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
NCV301LSN42T1G ON Semiconductor  IC VOLT DETECTOR 4.2V TSOP-5
X4003M8I-2.7 Intersil  IC SUPERVISOR CPU I2C 8-MSOP
X40626V14-4.5A Intersil  IC SUPERVISOR CPU DUAL 14-TSSOP
LM399AH Linear Technology  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 6.95V TO-46-4
TLVH431AQDCKTE4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SC-70-6
ADR3420ARJZ-R2 Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC SOT-23-6
LTC1143LCS#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 16-SOIC
LM2619ATL/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.5A 10USMD
A5975AD STMicroelectronics  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2.5A 8SOIC
TLE4275QKVURQ1 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.45A TO252-5
L7805CD2T-TR STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A D2PAK
SG7805AT-DESC Microsemi Analog Mixed Signal Group [MIL]  IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A TO39
MIC5281YMM TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO ADJ 25MA 8MSOP
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  keywords
	    	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  Linear Technology
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  pdf
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  datasheet
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  price
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  distributor
	electronic components LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR  IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.75A 8SOIC
	LTC1474IS8-3.3#TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .